			FOR _	Hopkins and Caldwell Counties, Community, Town or C	
			P.S.C.	KY. NO.	
				SHEET NO.	
outh Hopkins Water District CA		CANC	ELLING P.S.C. KY. NO		
(Name of Utility)				SHEET NO.	
	ртп	ES AND REGU	TATION	9	
	KUL	LS AND REGO	LATION		
SOUTH HOPKINS WATER P.O. BOX 487 DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408			!		10 x
ACCOUNT	,	то	FORWARDING &	ADDRESS CORRECTION REQUESTED PRESORTED PRESORT	$\Box$
SERVICE AT  TYPE PRESENT F	PREVIOUS USAGE	CHARGES +		U.S. POSTAGE PAID DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42 PERMIT NO. 2	700
			PLEASE B	RING ENTIRE BILL TO OFFICE OR MAIL STUB WITH PAYMENT	
				ACCOUNT DUE DATE	AM III
6			AMOUNT DU OR BEFORE D	JE ON AMOUNT DUE AFTER DUE DATE	
270-527-3293					
270					
CLASS AMOUNT DUE	DUE DATE	AMOUNT DUE ON OR BEFORE DUE DATE			
AFTER DUE BALE		ORBEFORE DUE DATE			
				CANCELLE	D
				April 6, 2020	
				KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
			<u></u>		
TE OF ISSUE 1	May 29, 2002 Month / Date / Ye	ear		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	ę.
ATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 2002			<del></del>	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
SSUED BY WIND (Signature of Officer)				JUL 0 1 2002	
TLE Chairman				PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)	
				Tropal Bill	

E PART

		Caldwell Counties, Kentucky nunity, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NOSHEE	Г NO
South Hopkins Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.CSHE	KY NO
RULE	S AND REGULATIONS	,

RATES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

SOUTH HOPKINS WATER DISTRICT

P.O. BOX 487 DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408

## **CANCELLED**

U.S. MAIL DELIVERY

NOT WAIVE PAYMENT.

WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR

FAILURE TO RECEIVE BILL DOES

April 6, 2020

KENTUCKY PUBLIC

DATE OF ISSUE May 29, 2002	-
Month / Date / Year  DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 2002	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY Month / Date / Year (Signature of Officer)	JUL 0 1 2002
TITLE Chairman	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO DATED	BY SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION